24
110
Features 特点
□ High duty sugar cube relay with 26A 277VAC, 32A 277VAC.
     26A 277VAC、32A 277VAC大功率方糖形继电器。
□ Contact gap can be greater than 1.5 & 2.1 mm.
     触点间距1.5mm、2.1mm。
□ Conforms to European photovoltaic standard IEC 62109-1.

     符合RoHS 2011/65/EU指令。
Type List 型号列表
Ordering Information 型号命名
110 □ □ □ - 1A H □ - F - C □
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1. 110       -- Basic series designation
                     基本型号
2. Blank    -- Standard type
    空白	         标准型
    B	     -- With insulation barrier
                     带绝缘片型
3. Blank    -- Standard type
    空白	         标准型
    E	     -- Extremely high capacity type
	         (Only for 2.1mm contact gap)
                     极高容量型(仅2.1mm触点间距)
    H	     -- High power type
                     高容量型
4. Blank    -- Standard type
    空白	         标准型
    A	     -- Double pin type
	         (not available with 110E version)
                     双端子型(110E无此规格)
♦ Standard type 标准型
♦ High power type 高容量型
Terminal style
引出端形状
Contact form
触点形状
Insulation system
UL 绝缘等级
Contact gap
触点间距
Designation (provided with)
分类名称
Flux tight
防助焊剂型
PCB terminal
PCB 用引出端
1A
(SPNO) F
1.5mm
110A-1AH-F-C
110BA-1AH-F-C
2.1mm
110A-1AH1-F-C
110BA-1AH1-F-C
PCB terminal
PCB 用引出端
1A
(SPNO) F
1.5mm
110HA-1AH-F-C
110BHA-1AH-F-C
2.1mm
110HA-1AH1-F-C
110BHA-1AH1-F-C
♦ Extremely high capacity type 极高容量型
PCB terminal
PCB 用引出端
1A
(SPNO) F 2.1mm
110E-1AH1-F-C
110BE-1AH1-F-C
25
110
5. 1A         -- Single pole normally open
                     一组常开触点
6. H           -- Contact material Ag alloy
                     銀合金触点
7. Blank     -- Contact gap ≥1.5mm
    空白	          触点间距 ≥1.5mm
    1	      -- Contact gap ≥2.1mm